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Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

20.04. - 26.04.
€1.250

) Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

Sailing yacht Dufour 360 Liberty BALTHAZAR

92975

Sailing yacht

Dufour 360 Liberty BALTHAZAR
France / Ajaccio, Port Charles Ornano
2022

3

€2.500,00

Deck: Bathing platform, Bimini top, Cockpit cushions,
Cockpit table, Cockpit/stern, outside shower, Dinghy, Electric
anchor windlass, Outboard engine, Teak cockpit,
Entertainment: Outside speakers, Radio CD player,
Galley: Oven, Refrigerator, Stove, Wine cellar,

Interior: Convertible table, Electric toilet,

Navigation: Autopilot, Bow thruster, GPS chart plotter -
cockpit, Speedometer (Speed log), Wind
instrument/Anemometer,

Sails: Lazy bag, Lazy jacks,

Yacht electrics: Inverter, VHF radio,

Price per week / Season 2024

27.04.-03.05.
€1.550

11.05.-17.05.
€1.550

08.06. - 28.06.
€3.160

06.07.-12.07.
€3.710

03.08. - 09.08.
€5.215

31.08. - 13.09.
€3.135

28.09.-04.10.
€2.080

18.05. - 24.05.
€1.910

29.06. - 05.07.
€3.560

13.07.-19.07.
€3.440

10.08.-16.08.
€4.695

14.09. - 20.09.
€3.040

05.10.-11.10.
€1.615

04.05. - 10.05.
€1.740
25.05.-31.05. 01.06. - 07.06.
€2.620 €2.710
20.07.-26.07. 27.07.-02.08.
€3.820 €4.760
17.08. - 23.08. 24.08.-30.08.
€4.200 €2.935
21.09. - 27.09.
€2.800
12.10.-18.10. 19.10.-01.11.
€1.195 €1.260
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